Bezirksschiitzwenverband Dielsdorf

Winterschiessen 2007, Einzelrangliste

Rang Name

1 Huber

2 Schellenberg
3 Kissling

4 Greminger

5 Iseli

6 Holder

7 Altherr

8 Kurmann

9 Schindler
10 Scharer

11 Niederberger

12 Mathyer
13 Hauser

14 Greminger
15 Heller

16 Binder

17 Hofstetter
18 Caviezel

19 Wolfensberger

20 von Allmen
21 Schindler
22 Meierhofer
23 Merki

24 Brandolin
25 Schellenberg
26 Liesch

27 Baumann
28 Stalder

29 Gldel

30 Roth

31 Ernst

32 Rolli

33 Hurler

34 Kurmann
35 Egli

36 Kocher

37 Stenger
38 Bohren

39 Gubler

40 Wiederkehr
41 Bosshard
42 Maurer

43 Weber

44 Dreier

45 Huber

46 Liesch

47 Volkart

48 Ries

49 Plontzke
50 Schar

Vorname Resultat KK Waffe Sektion

Thomas
Heinrich
Renato
Daniel
Peter
Ginter
Richard
René
Patrick
Jules
Alois
René
Esther
Andreas
Oliver
Ulrich
Peter
Georg
Andy
Manfred
Stefan
Erich
Michael
Mauro
Marcel
Urs

Kurt
Anton
Markus
Thomas
Robert
Peter
Marcel
Siegfried
Hans
Peter
Uwe
Eduard
Bernhard
Hanspeter
Manfred
Werner
Jorg
Rolf
Mario
Simon
Jules
Dietrich
Thomas
Patrik

97
95
95
95
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
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SPK
SPK
FP
FP
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
OoP
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
FP
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
FP
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
OP
OoP
OP
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
OP
SPK
SPK
OP

PSV Niederweningen
PSV Niederweningen
PSV Niederglatt

PS Regensdorf

PSV Niederglatt

PS Rimlang

PS Rimlang

PSV Niederweningen
PS Rimlang

PSV Dielsdorf

PSV Dielsdorf

PS Rimlang

PS Rimlang

PS Regensdorf

PS Regensdorf

PS Regensdorf

PSV Niederglatt

PSV Niederglatt

PS Regensdorf

PS Rimlang

PS Rimlang

PS Oberweningen
PS Oberweningen
PS Rimlang

PSV Niederweningen
PS Regensdorf

PSV Dielsdorf

PSV Niederglatt

PS Regensdorf

PS Regensdorf

PS Regensdorf

PSV Niederweningen
PS Oberweningen
PSV Niederweningen
PSV Dielsdorf

PS Rimlang

PSV Stadel

PSV Dielsdorf

PS Rimlang

PS Regensdorf

PSV Dielsdorf

PS Rimlang

PS Regensdorf

PS Regensdorf

PS Regensdorf

PS Regensdorf

PSV Niederglatt

PS Regensdorf

PSV Niederweningen
PSV Stadel
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51 Bodmer
52 Frei

53 Horrer

54 Schlegel
55 Scheidegger
56 Folimi

57 Schmidlin
58 Rugieri

59 Bader

60 Wachter

61 Bopp

62 Kreienbihl
63 Hofstetter
64 Huber

65 Schmid

66 Liesch

67 Albrecht

68 Russenberger
69 Stucki

70 Schindler
71 Karrer

72 Fréte

73 Di Fonzo
74 Glauser

75 Wiederkehr

Ueli
Henri
André
Jarg
Martin
Stephan
Kurt
Vito
Marco
Robert
Hans
Rolf
Christl
Max
Bruno
Colin
Albert
Rolf
Jakob
Peter
Josef
André
Erasmo
Gottfried
Margrit

82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
76
76
76
76
76
72
71
71
64
58
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SPK
OP
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
OP
OP
SPK
SPK
FP
SPK
SPK
OP
SPK

PSV Stadel

PS Oberweningen
PS Rimlang

PS Rimlang

PS Regensdorf
PSV Dielsdorf

PS Rimlang

PS Regensdorf
PS Rimlang

PSV Dielsdorf
PSV Dielsdorf

PS Regensdorf
PSV Niederglatt
PSV Niederweningen
PSV Dielsdorf

PS Regensdorf
PS Rimlang

PSV Dielsdorf

PS Rimlang

PS Rimlang

PSV Dielsdorf
PSV Stadel

PS Oberweningen
PSV Stadel

PS Regensdorf

39
40
61
62
87
42
42
47
64
32
38
50
66
39
46
90
31
31
42
49
40
40
65
43
44
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